G IDENTITES

Transparent sterile film

e Curi.med dressings

Protection of non-exuding superficial wounds and catheter
support. Ultrathin polyurethane film. High quantity box.
Individual sterile bag.

Available packaging :

- 4.5 x 4.5 cm : Box of 200 (This reference is no longer
available for sale)

- 6 x 7 cm : Box of de 100

- 10 x 12 : Box of 100. (This reference is no longer available for
sale)

- 20 x 20 cm : Box of 75

- 20 x 30 cm : Box of 50

: E Variantes :
-10x12cm
-20x20cm
-20x30cm
-4.5x4.5cm
-6x7cm
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